UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
2SC3355                   NPN SILICON EPITAXIAL TRANSISTOR
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 3
Copyright © 2014 Unisonic Technologies Co., LTD QW-R201-036.C
HIGH FREQUENCY LOW
NOISE AMPLIFIER
  FEATURES
* Low Noise and High Gain
* High Power Gain TO-92
1
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
2SC3355L-T92-B 2SC3355G-T92-B TO-92 B E C Tape Box
2SC3355L-T92-K 2SC3355G-T92-K TO-92 B E C Bulk
Note: Pin Assignment: B: Base    E: Emitter     C: Collector
2SC3355L-T92-B
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(1) B: Tape Box, K: Bulk
(2) T92: TO-92
(3)Lead Free (3) L: Lead Free, G: Halogen Free
 MARKING INFORMATION
PACKAGE MARKING
TO-92
2SC3355                   NPN SILICON EPITAXIAL TRANSISTOR
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 3
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R201-036.C
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING (TA=25°C, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT